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1. As of July 1st 2022, 98 players have been involved in the 100 most expensive signings by
English clubs. Name them.
. Aaron Wan-Bissaka
. Alex Oxlade-Chamberlain
. Alexandre Lacazette
. Alexis Sanchez

. Alisson

. Alvaro Morata

. Ander Herrera

. Andriy Shevchenko

. Andy Carroll

. Angel Di Marla

. Anthony Martial

. Aymeric Laporte

. Ben Chilwell

. Ben White

. Benjamin Mendy

. Bernardo Silva

. Bruno Fernandes

. Bruno Guimaraes

. Christian Benteke

. Christian Pulisic

. Danny Drinkwater

. Darwin Nunez

. Davinson Sanchez
. Didier Drogba

. Diego Costa

. Dimitar Berbatov

. Diogo Jota

. Donny van de Beek
. Ederson

. Edin Dzeko

. Eliaquim Mangala

. Emiliano Buendla

. Eric Bailly
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Erling Haaland
Fabinho

Fabio Silva
Felipe Anderson
Fernandinho
Fernando Torres
Fred

Granit Xhaka
Gylfi Sigurdsson
Hakim Ziyech
Harry Maguire
Henrikh Mkhitaryan
Ibrahima Konate
Jack Grealish
Jadon Sancho
Joao Cancelo
Joelinton

John Stones
Jorginho

Juan Mata

Juan Sebastian Veron
Kai Havertz

Kepa Arrizabalaga
Kevin De Bruyne
Kyle Walker
Leroy Sane

Luis Dlaz

Luke Shaw
Mateo Kovacic
Mesut Ozil
Michael Essien
Michy Batshuayi
Mohamed Salah
Naby Keita
Nathan Ake
Nemanja Matic
N'Golo Kante
Nicolas Otamendi
Nicolas Pepe
Paul Pogba
Pierre-Emerick Aubameyang
Raheem Sterling
Raphael Varane
Raul Jimenez



78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Richarlison

Rio Ferdinand
Riyad Mahrez
Roberto Firmino
Robinho

Rodri

Romelu Lukaku
Ruben Dias
Sadio Mane
Sebastien Haller
Sergio Aguero
Shkodran Mustafi
Sven Botman
Tanguy Ndombele
Thomas Partey
Tiemoue Bakayoko
Timo Werner
Virgil van Dijk
Wayne Rooney
Willian

Youri Tielemans
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